Instructor- Examiner-

Name Contact information Location preferred levels |preferred levels [Pony Club/Equine Experience
Alexa Maine 623-340-1915; amaine7@cox.net [Walla Walla, WA D1-C2 D1-C2 H graduate

253-973-5905;
Allison Cino allison@pyramidequestrian.com Benton City, WA All D1-C2 C3 graduate

206-406-3425;
Asia Thayer asiathayer@hotmail.com Gig Harbor, WA All -

360-621-0714; Puget Sound/Pullman,
Benjamin Wyant benwyant09@gmail.com WA All D1-C2 A traditional
Dee Olin 509-669-9450; deeolin@gmail.com |Wenatchee, WA D1-C3 - -

970-389-3357;
Heide Andersen heide.andersen@gmail.com Winthrop, WA D level - -

509-539-8196;
Heidi Rebic piperpferd@gmail.com Tri Cities, WA D1-C3 D1-C2 HA graduate

Jumping and

206-818-2064; dressage

James DeMilte unicorndressage@yahoo.com Bellevue, WA through A - -
USDF Silver Medalist; USDF

208-699-0381; Spokane, WA/Coeur d' |Dressage "L" Program graduate with
Mary Richmond Brown |mrbdressage@gmail.com Alene, ID through A - distinction

509-435-7790;
Morgan Shank morganriding@outlook.com Spokane, WA D1-C1 - HA graduate




509-951-1820;

Regina Ahern reginaahern@gmail.com Spokane, WA All - B graduate
509-435-1725;

Seneca Shank tosenecas@gmail.com Spokane, WA D level D level C3 graduate
253-579-4743;

Tawnya French tawnyafrench@gmail.com Clarkston, WA All D1-C2 HA graduate
509-855-1403;

Tiata Burns burnstiata@gmail.com Moses Lake, WA All - -




